
GREAT LAKES MEET #3
Centennial Stadium
Kitchener, Ontario

June 9th ,2ool

Woments Results
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Heat 1

Place Athlete

Heat2
Place Athlete
Irt

Deborah Saunders (81)
Julia Wilson (8a)
Sabrina Liu (86)
Grace Sherwin (89)
Michelle Smith (na)
Alida Wynter (85)

Perfomance Points
13.67
13.87
14.00
14.01
14.27
15.15

12.61
12.72
t2.97
13.05
13.62

655
637

Perfomance Points
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J
4th

5th

6th

7th

McMaster
WAT
LC
STL
I-INA
LC

Club

12.39
12.46
12.69
t2.90
12.99
13.34
13.53

447
446

692
680
641

wktd+2.4

Emily Johnson (87)
Tavia Record (83)
Antoinette Bailey (77)
Chantel Richardson (85)
Rebecca Hammond (82)

Performance Points
KW
EHS
LEG
STL
LC

KW
UTTC
HOC
trNA
UTTC
EHS
BRAM

584
s00

ard
J

Heat 3 wind +0.6
Place AJhlete Club

Daniella Carrington (80)
Jocelyn Adu-Gjumfi (8 I )
Melanie Chiu (81)
Sarah Katz (78)
Alyna Smith (78)
Natasca Josephs (83)
Nadine Zaalman(&3)

Final wind +0.9

s93
540
512

I
znd
rrdJ

4th

5th

6th

Daniella Carington (80)
Emily Johnson (87)
Melanie Chu (81)
Sarah Katz(78)
Tavia Record (83)
Antoinette Bailey (77)
Alyna Smith (78)
Jocelyn Adu-Gjumfi (81)

KW
KW
HOC
UNA
EHS
LEG
UTTC
UTTC

12.47
12.79
12.82
12.9s
13.08
t3.20
SCR
SCR



Heat I
Place Athlete

400m

Club Performance Points
Irt
2"d
rrdJ

4th

5*h

6th

7ilr

Khadija Ellis (71)
TerNdu (83)
Lisa McCrea (81)
Julia Wilson (8a)
Adrienne Law (84)
Chantelle John (87)
Kathryn Watson (88)

EHS
STL
McMaster
WAT
STL
STL
STL

l:02.3
l:02.6
1:04.0
l:04.9
l:08.0
l:13.0
l:14.1

617
585

Hex2
Place Athlete Club Per{omance Points
l't ZedmaliaWolfe (81) JAC l:01.1
2od Aleccia Boland (80) LW l:02.6 585
3'd Jill Gamble (75) Uwo 1:03.5
4th Angie Alarnbets (85) LW 1:05.6 515

Heat 3
Placp Athlete Club Per{ormance Points
l't Lami Oyewumi(76) UTTC 54.14* 822
zod Paula Mclaughlin (80) STL 58.41 694
3"t Lori J. Edwards (80) JAC 58.76
4f' Tamisha Rose (82) JAC 58.78

5th Sophia Chow (81) BRAM 59.55 663

1500m

I Jacueline Stillman (84)
Lanni Marchant (84)
Meghan Macdonald (84)
Ellen Schappert (79)
Tara Johnson (82)
Rachel Hannah (86)
Kathryn Watson (88)

wind +0.6Heat I
Place Athlete
Irt

80m Hurdles

Club

.60
5:01.23
5:06.52
5:15.07
5:17.78
5:27.49
6:04.94

14.00
15.56

LW
LW
LW
UNA
SSD
SSD
STL

STL
STL

601
593

353

2"d
.rd
J

4nr

5th

6th

7th

Per{ormance Points
s68
4302nd

Adrienne Law (84)
Kayla Rock (86)



100m Hurdles

-

Heat I wind +1.4

678
646
s69

561

I
znd
rrdJ

4th

5th

Georgea Richards (84)
Alyna Smith (78)
Melanie Chiu (81)
Amara Grossin (83)
Heather Brand(76)

LW
UTTC
HOC
PA
LW

14.87
15.17
15.92
15.93
16.01

4x200m Relav

-

Place Team .. ,Clulo Performance Points
l't Jacan Track Club 1:44:88*
2rtd STL 1:48:30 577

3'd NA l:57:08

Lone Jumn

1

2o.d
ardt
4h
5th

6th

7th

8tlt

Maureen Doody (71)
Michelle Rawlins (82)
Michelle Franklin (83)
Melanie Chiu (81)
Charmaine Ward (85)
Kate Saunders (77)
Grace Sherwin (89)
Kayla Rock (86)
Julie Noyes

5.42m(+2.2)
5.34m(-{.1)
5.05m(+3.4)
4.91m(-o.2)
4.87m(+2.7)
4.40m(+3.0)
4.14m(+2.5)
4.08m(+1.4)
FOUL

OTTL
PA
LC
HOC
KW
UNA
STL
STL
NRA

586
555
547

380
366

Discus

flace Athlete Cluh Pqrfomanc,e Points
I't Meghan Weaver (na) LW 36.46m 623

2n Tanya Sawyers (na) WL 35.70m 613

3'd Kate Forbes (na) LiNA 33.00m
4th Melissa machai (na) SISU 32.95m
5th Heather Brand(na) LW 29.20m 52A

6d' Kara Buneo (na) LW 28.85m
7ni Andi Buneo Lw 23.04m

$.hpt Put

Place Athl.ete , , Club Pprformaqce Ppints
I't Tanya Sawyers(na) WL 13.99m* 747

2"d Heather Brand (na) LW 13.38m 720
3'd Kate Forbes (na) LINA I2.44m
4tb Meghan Weaver (na) LW 11.03m 610

5th Andi Buneo(na) Lw 8.27m
* Denotes Great Lakes Record



Men's Results

100m

Heat 1 wind +1.4

I
znd
ordJ

4th

5tlt

6th

7th

Luis Vega Penso (73)
Stanley Samuel (76)
Jake Vincent (79)
Shane Rosati (75)
Noah Jab (86)
Cbris Shearman (84)
Tyler Atkinson (na)

2nd Desmond Heller (71)
3'd Wi[y Siemens(82)
4'h Jon McGough (S2)

5d' Justin Roetker (85)
6d' JonathanCrochetiere (84)

Michael Dwyer (62)
Marlon Jackson (82)
Colin Yates (83)
JeffRoss (76)
Octavio Rivera (80)
Paul Robinson (65)
Michael Pearson (87)

2n Alex Alva (83)
3'd Jomo Hamilton (80)
4th Michael Lee Foon (61)
5th Adewale Awosanya Jr (81)
6th Danen Sherk (81)
7th Chris Clarke (85)

YU
UNA
HOC
YU
STL
PET
UNA

LINA
STL
HOC
KW
KW

MISS
JAC
STL
UNA
BRAM
UFD
KW

LW
OAK
UFD
EHS
LC
CENT

11.04
11.08
11.11

11.32
12.09
12.36
13.96

10.93
11.28
I 1.51

11.86
12.02

11.34
11.39
11.42
t|.73
t2.12
12.78
12.88

l 1.16
I l.l9
11.48
11.64
tt.73
r1.79

614

623
s7t
497
464

s9l

543
524

Heat2 wind +1.4

Place, Athlete Club - Per{ormance Points
I't Donavan Belle (na) LEG 10.83

Heat 3 wind +1.4
Place Alhlete ClqF , Per{ormance , Points

609

444

1s
2'd
.rd
J

4th

5m

6th

7flr

Heat4 wind +1.4

Place ,Athlete Club Performance Pqints
I't Steven Wood (83) MISS 10.79



Heat 5 wind +0.7

Place Athlete Qlub - , Perfomance, Poi4ts

l't Mike whiteley (77) UFD 11.25

2rtd Richard Banett Q JAC 11.43

3'd David Gill (78) R et O 11.50

4th Francis Lord (76) R et O 11.55

5th Andrew Edwards (82) BRAM 11.61 550

6th JeffFerguson (84) WAT 11.64

7n NathandeWitt(S5) WAT 12.90

8th Mike Dunnington (88) KW 13.10

Heat 6 wind -1.3

1

2u.d
ald
5

4tt
5th

6th

7fi
gth

Obed Adarkwah (82) EHS
Pierec-Vaughn McDowell (80)EHS
Mike Post (80) UFD
FredericJean-bart (84) YU
Andrew Cassidy (83) YU
Monty McGahey (na) LW
Blake Hicks (85) KW
Joshua Ken (92) HOC

Final wind +1.4

11.53
11.77
11.82
t2.12
t2.t3
12.21
12.40
18.71

567

705

672

I
2'd
ard
3

4rtt

5th

6th

Steven Wood (83)
Luis Vega Penso (73)
Donovan Belle
Jake Vincent (79)
Stanley Samuel (76)
Alex Alva (83)

MISS
YU
LEG
HOC
UNA
LW

10.76
r0.86
t0.92
10.93
11.04
11.07

747
722

400q

Heat I

I
zo,d
ardJ
4th

5ttt

6th

7h
gttt

Andrew Cassidy (83)
Kevin Dick (84)
Devon Boyd (85)
Blake Mitts (89)
No card
Adrian Walton (84)
Tyler Kennedy (86)
Davis Dowhanink (85)

YU
LW
KW
KW

LW
LW
LC

54.74
54.97
55.04
55.54
55.86
55.89
56.08
59.2

504
487

Heat2



Place Athlete Club Per{omance Points
ltt
20d
ardJ
4th

5d'
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7&
gd'
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5th
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Ttlt
gth

Heat 3

Place Athlete Club , ,Perfomance. , Points
I't Chistian Myers (79) YU 50.33 683

Tony Scott (74)
Harmeet Atwal (82)
Brian Elvikis (82)
Chris Goulet (83)
Paul Monte (79)
Leslie Heller (na)
JeffFerguson (84)
Frederic Jean-Bart (84)

Gary Saunders (80)
Jermaine Kelly (83)
Deon Crawley (81)
Trevor Pie (81)
David Tepper (75)
Peter Mitchell (82)
Matt Gibbons (na)

STOU
STL
HOC
LW
UNA
LW
WAT
YU

CENT
BRAM
LW
LW
YU
Yu
LW

UNA
UNA
SSD
LW
UNA
WAT
STL
LW
UNA
STL
LW

51.80
52.07
52.59
53.18
53.21

54.24
56.06
57.04

50.71
51.13
51.51
51.56
51.73
51.81
53.43

613
593

6s0
635
633
627

1500m

Heat I
Placp Athlete Qlub , ,. Perforrnance Points
I't Trevor Johnnson (85) SSD NT
znd Augustin Lebron (76)
3'd Neil Menzies (68)
4th Steve Hunt (na)

5th Jamie Bailey (85)
6'h Mike Tripp (79)
7h Nathan de witt (85)
8th Henry Wiele (84)
9tr' Michael Harricks (86)
10th Marko Dzudovich (80)
1lth Patrick Donker (82)
l/fr Skylar Van Osch (86)

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

Heat2



Place Athlete Club Fedormance Points
l't Stephen Drew (77) LC 4:01:40 679

znd Hassan Bariso (80) TOC 4:02:57
3'd Ahsteir Lawrence (78) LC 4:07:76 628
4ft Richard Menzies (75) Gormley 4:12'99
5th Mau Hoo (81) BRAI{ 4:13:12 586
6th Dwight Tomalty (81) UNA 4:13:44

1ft Scott Bailey (80) TOC 4:18:46
8th Chris Madsen (68) YUTC 4:21:49
9th David Tepper (75) YU 4:21:85 523

10th jeremy Helf (8a) SSD 4:24:22
llth Patrick Menzies (70) UNA 4:28:01
72d" Ryan Wolsey (82) STL 4:32:62 451

13th Josh Thomas (85) STL 4:50:47 342

110m Hurdles

Heat I wind +3.1

Plate Athlete Club ,, Performqnce Points

l't Adam Seabrook (85) LW 16.6 563

znd Chris Shearman (84) PL 17.6

Heat2 wllad +2.7
Place Athlpte , Club Perfomance , Points
l't Jason Williams (S0) WL 14.7 762

znd Andrew Vandendool (81) STL 14.8 750

3'd Leslie Heller (73) LW 15.4 683

4th Jay Atcheson(77) WL 15.9 631

3000m SC

532
523
482
390
369

1

2d
ard
J

4th

5th

6il'

Bevin Stevenson (74)
Matt Arnold (82)
Ryan Lacquement (83)
Patrick Donker (na)
Marcus Nuxoll (86)
Jos6 Gabriel Jarquin (84)

STL
KW

4x200m Relav

SAUG
LW
MISS
STL
KW
KW

9:58.49
10:30.53
10:34.21,
l0:52.11
ll:36.26
ll:47.21

I
znd

1:33:43*
l:37:06

549
472

Lons Jump

1 Mike Whitley (77) UFD 6.86m(+0.8)



20d
.rd
3

4nl

5th

6tlt

7tr
gs
gth

1Oil'

lln
lzn
l3th
l4d'
15th

PA
LW
YU
EHS
PA
LW
GUEL
STL
UNA
STL
UNA
KW
UNA
KW
LC
BRAM
STL

663
629
618

564

436

420

348

123

JeffDanso (81)
Leron Mitchell (na)
Shane Rosati (75)
Obed Adarkwah (82)
Eugueni Timoteev (74)
Leslie Heller (73)
Michael Pickell (83)
Harmeet Atwall (82)
Dafe Atawo (85)
Noahjab (na)
Ian lavoie (75)
Jonathan Crochetiere (84)
Mark Yolkowski (81)
Peter Bishop (86)
Darren Sherk (81)
Andrew Edwards (82)
Preet Atwal (80)

6.85m(+1.1)
6.82m(+1.8)
6.65m(+1.9)
6.60m(+2.1)
6.59m(+2.4)
6.34m(+1.8)
6.18m(+1.7)
5.75m(+2,5)
5.69m(+0.6)
5.68m(+2.6)
5.64m(+1.7)
5.36m(+3.8)
5.14m(+2.1)
4.43m(+1.3)
FOUL
FOUL
FOUL

Shot Put
Senior
Place Afhlete CIub, Performance Points
l't JohnPilling (81) LW 15.52m 732

zod Joel Skinner (78) WL 14.76m 696

3'd Mike Kwuc (69) TSA 13.61m

4th John Wawrysh (79) LW 13.53m 637

5'h Leslie Heller (73) LW 12.47m
6tr' Dave Schneider (80) STL 10.81m 495

7th Nathan Lennie (79) WL 10.16m 458

Junior
Place Athlete club Ferformance ,Points
l't Afihur Turland (82) SAUG 13.08m

znd Greg Pilling (83) LW 12.95m 608

3'd Mike Marsh (83) LW l2llm 559

Juvenile
Place Athletp Qlub Perfomance Ppints

I't Nick Caramanico (84) SISU 12.88m

Bantam

I Michael Pearson (87) KW

Senior

9.73m 433

Discus

WLI Erik Forshaw (68)
Mike Ransky (70)

56.11m*
55.14m20d TSA

830



LW
TSA
LW
WL
WL

.rd
J

4th

5th

6th

7th

John Wawrysh (79)
Mike ransky (69)
Leslie Heller (73)
Joel Skinner (78)
Jay Atcheson(77)

48.65m
43.61m
37.32m
34.45m
31.38m

728

s61
515

Junior

Flace Athlete , Slub , terformFnqe Poi4ls
l't John Pilling (sl) LW 46.74m 703
2nd Ned Kuruc (80) TSA 44.64m
3'd Dave Schneider (80) STL FOUL

Juvenile

1 Greg Pilling (83)
Arthur Turland (82)
Damian Anisko (83)
Mike Marsh (83)

LW
SAUG
SISU
LW

43.36m
43.24m
42.04m
40.29m

654

608

znd
ard
J

4th

Bantam
Place Athlete Club - Performance- , Points
lst Nick Caramanico (84) SISU 39.33m

* Denotes Great Lakes Record



Great Lakes Team Scores
Following Meet#2
Toronto, Ontario

May 26,2OO1

Place Club
1 London Western (LW)
2 Windsor Legion (WL)
3 St. Thomas Legion (STL)
4 Kitchener Waterloo (l(VV)

5 University of Toronto (UfiC)
6 York University (YU)
7 LaurelCreek (LC)
I Hamilton Olympic (HOC)
9 Mississauga Track Glub (MISS)

10 Etobicoke Huskies (EHS)
11 Brampton Track Club (BRAM)
12 Phoenix Track Club (PHOE)
13 Woodstock Legion (WOOD)
14 Brantford Track Club (BRAN)

Plape GluF
1 London Western (LW)
2 St. Thomas Legion (STL)
3 KitchenerWeterloo (l( /)
4 Windsor Legion (WL)
5 Hamilton Olympic (HOC)
6 LaurelCreek (LG)
7 York University (YU)
8 Etobicoke Huskies (EHS)
9 Brampton Track Club (BRAM)

10 University of Toronto (UTTC)
11 Mlssissauga Track Club (MISS)
12 Brantford Track Club (BRAN)

Phoenix Track Club (PHOE)
Woodstock Legion (WOOD)

Ullolnen
Scoreg
12,969.00
5,482.00
8,723.00
4,696.00
8,503.00

5,046.00
2,279.00
1,987.00
3,967.00
1,175.00

Grcat Lakes Team Scorcs
For Meet #3

Kitchener, Ontario
9Jun-01

Women
Scores

6,006.00
4,983.00
1,894.00
1,360.00
1,765.00
1,533.00

1,794.04
1,175.00
2,741.00

ilen $coreg
19,287.00
17,091.00
1 1,180.00
9,353,00
2,924.00

10,308.00
3,783.00
4,580.00
3,762.00
1,740.00
1,M4.00
1,731.00

590.00
s86.00

Men Scores
10,735.00
5,752.0A
2,663.00
2,499.00
1,969.00
1,831.00
3,169.00
1 , 1 10.00
1,644.00

Total
32,256.00
22,573.00
19,903.00
14,049.00
11,427.00
10,308.00
8,829.00
6,859.00
5,749.00
5,707.00
2,819.00
1,731.O4

590.00
586_00

Last
Weeks

Rankinq
2
1

4
3
5
6
7
I
I
10
NR
11

12
NR

1,879.00
586.00

T-otal
16,741.00
10,735.00
4,557.00
3,859.00
3,634.00
3,364.00
3,169.00
2,904.00
2,819.00
2,741.0O
1,979.00

586.00


